2024-2025

Columbia A AM - Jezer Paro - Bus 53y -

g g g = =z
% % NS y gé. g = i >
H H B%YD, y ~ L 2 z g 5
2 So NS g Dun%an Stw | 8 g
= S \\\ b= X
g TR Z >
w) = ~ @
% Miltan Qt \:: S
4 Ly \\\\
Ry E DRSNS
Stop ID Description Time 28y, =
. z ) NS 2 Smith St E Smitn St
1 Reaman - North Street 8:20 AM g z g Booth ST~ ~e. Y sminstw |3 g
© 3 e P @ s
2 Wallace Ave - North 5t 8:21 AM s E E] SN SRR =
> > SR TN
> < Z Seal TSl
3 Wallace Ave - Green 8:22 AM s ’ 2 i
| S
1 1 \\\ e
. ! oo [Ssy
"!1- GrE‘En St E. 23 AM :L ||I \B\\d' \\S\t’W Broadway St E Broadway St E
1 = - roadway St
5 44 Bailey Dr 8:27 AM Broadwey SUW = -~
Broadway St W per} SO
6 |si St 8:27 AM | Grasversiw Betey M S y
impson : i TSI "ovss
[ SIS S,
i > SS3s
7 Simpson St 8:28 AM die | | By o33es
(0] 1 s Q@ g s, SN3. -
1 = = SO /
8 SunsetDr N & SunsetDrS 8:31 AM > m B § o st b g 2 510,
-3 <
o 8 son.St g Simpson s SO VAN
9 SunsetDrS 8:31 AM I EoRSHow R g < 5 > b > S S
. R4 o > g 5 ° I ° /e
10 Sunset Drive - Willow Cres W 8:32 AM s g 3 ® oot AR
2 x I AN A\
. [ R
11 Sunset Drive - Parkwood Rd 8:32 AM 8 gy@° S . 7 £ oy S, % N
8§ g z 5 %/ Park St g NN |
12 Allanbrooke Dr - Parkwood Rd 8:33 AM o g 3 Independent St fkdapendent St s 5 = 3 . g NN
I g Independent St z > 42 = (S s NN
= @ 3 20 < N > @ T AN
13 Riverview Bd 8:34 AM o ° z 5 2 £ NN
o = s » 2 N b
14 Riverview Rd 8:34 AM é’q? Mouiyw R i ® §|  appiionor N
N S i . T N
i ] IS} & 7 - High St 9 P
15 Parkview Rd 8:35AM | ¢ g g & g Cameron St g o
3 g AN Y c S
. S S S/ o
16 Columbia School 2:39 AM : oa“’ 2 S & < z ., . Cameron Way )
XS = - o w =
é-a‘g» ,’:/ %: % i ()i? g 5 Appleton
J 2
§ 7 // % @ ¢ %
ing StE
_l_' 7 King St W - £ z
J == = z N
S ! ® 2 z & ?;; o ®
m,$ s i 3<;Logan Cres W Logan Cres |, 3 Y
& @ B I
S ¢ O@é‘ afkv,siv Ry % ," Ug’ Logan Cres £
z S °
5
3
O . . .
S
Times for pick up are approximate. Please be at your
o
¢ . . . .
. %, stop at least 5 minutes prior to the pick up time
Q 1
]
gr Verv,-eWR posted .
) Q
& °
£ o 3§
& [g gty S g
o
o
Willow Cres i! ]
! z
Hlllprooke DY :',’ ‘L';)
Iy
\q){) 525__)_. 66 ,'l ',' Queen St
é’o Ce - ™ Redwe® 14 Queen St
7 ntennial Dr 0d Cre? 1
Cres Queen St ==
Queen St i1
(]
11
il
]
(]
Hwy 10 ”, ’,
i
Scale = 1:9978 Fil
0 50 250 500 1000 2500

Updated Sept 16 2024



Columbia B AM - Jezer Paro -Bus 53Y - 2024-2025

Stop D

Description

[

Lakeview Bd

8:40 AM

58 Circlebrooke Dr

87 Circlebrooke Dr

8:41 AM B
8:42 AM S

Circlebrooke Dr - Cedarwood Cres N

Clarewood Cres

Hillbrooke Dr (1)

Hillbrooke Dr (2)

376 Circlebrooke Dr

el T I s I B o P Y

Columbia School

Time
I

Mountview Rd

1Q &yooigeled

1a ayooigpelg

m
:
3 N
2 g
2 < o
o Q
> g z
3 T
-
o
)
=
Independent St 3 |ndependent St

‘n

anyY

g
<<
<

E\'\l?‘s)

?"5“\

Times for pick up are approximate.
Please be at your stop at least 5
minutes prior to the pick up time
posted.

gl
[
> :
% Willow Cres g
3 [
llBrooke DY =
o o
o 'S =
s)Q 5 dw°°°Q S
Re Cres
éz’oo' Cengennial Dr “ood G
Cres Queen St
Queen St
Scale = 1: 8697
i
0 50 250 500 1000

Updated Sept 12 2024



H %: sa/’/eybr *x\::\:'a« 6q ‘):; i E <
g ~. :\\\\ ) DunZan St W % g
% Milton|St :1 :*~\\ B
d Rg Columbia A PM
£ 2 1) | Columbia 3:16 PM
2 o i : : 2) | 298 Parkview Rd 3:19 PM
s : £ \ : 3) | Circlebrooke Dr 3:20 PM
g 4) | Ashwood Pl 3:22 PM
I 52 Broadway SLW Broadway StW, Broadway StW Broadway StW 5) Allanbrooke Dr 3:23 PM )
& 6) | Parkwood Rd 3:23 PM
. 7) | 105unset DrS 324 PM | 4
1 Lakeviow R i < 8) | Sunset Drive - Willow Cres W 3:25 PM | o5
Y g H E 9) | 211 SunsetDr S 3:26 PM
£
S §o@° o . 7 10) | 255 Sunset Dr 5 3:27 PM
§ T independenst 3 Indopendent st £ " | 11) | Gladstone Ave S. - Simpson St. 3:31PM | |4
L 2 12) | 42 Elizabeth Ave 3:32PM | |
g ounlicu
g 4 13) | 12 Elizabeth Ave 333 PM
A/ 14) | Reaman Ave 2:34 PM
s § 15) | Reaman|Ave 335PM | |
¢ + | 16) | North st 3:36 PM | o
& = | 17} | Green St (2) 3:36PM | ¢
b ! 8
s /| 18] | Green St (1) 337PM | ¢
$ ) Parg,; -
s g 8 een g % # 19) | Bailey Avenue - Green 5t 3:37 PM | Cres
D) & '<
y g £ 20) | Bailey Dr 3:38PM |
bo‘es i
s A9
Sbgi lve,wEW y
- 5 c”%%oke " Y g’.
Willow Cres ]
Hillrooke OF %;,
Q2 g . i -
>t 3 s 1 ueen
idcres Sertrial OF i Re o= Queen St _L"
Queen St h ,’
" ]
Iy
- i
i
0 50 250 500 1000 2500

Updated Aug 2024



Columbia B PM - Laurie Lang -Bus 25Y - 2024-2025

m
> =
] 5
9 @
| l Lakeview, =4 = =
3 b g 5 o
> g §
5 3 5 <
Columbia B PM = ® 3
w am . Q =
Stop 1D Description Time g Independent St 3 Independent St
o s
" = [0}
1 Columbia School 3:10 PM ®
- @ -
2 412 Lakeview Rd 3:16 PM & Mountview Rd
ke
3 Lakeview Rd 317 PM S o o
g § 5 2
4 88 Circlebrooke Dr 3:18 PM © T E—
. o \iZ-
5 Circlebrooke Dr 3:20 PM . g €
ko] o
6 Clarewood Cres 3:21 PM 2 = Qb
g Ok
7 105 Hillbrooke Dr 3:22 PM s
8 341 Circlebrooke Dr 3:24 PM . Nor
- @ hV/'e: B,
9 377 Circlebrooke Dr 3:25 PM o YR rooke )
o
S
(]
ko]
@ Par. .
ks O ”W/ew 4,@%0
5 - /eldp,
<
Parkv/eW Ry
S
2
OfeS $
g H
3 <
JIQ/
O
R/y ;
erwew 6 '99'\3 Cfe®
2 5
$ & S
So e} ;‘Z? R
@ -0, s /VSrV/-
o S Gy S wR
aq
Qo+ or .
§ Willow Cres
o
3
HlBrooke DF %
9 g @ 3
S =1 o) [
RedwC® % Cres©
éa%’c Oe”lennial Dr %Od Cre? es
res Queen St
Queen St
Scale = 1:8735
0 50 250 500 1000

Updated Sept 12 2024



	Ykn 1 Jezer Paro.pdf
	Blank Page




